Island Collateral & Sales Firearms Inventory List

Pistols

Beretta
Browning

Colt

Colt

Colt
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Glock

Glock

GSG

Heckler & Koch
ISSC

IWI

Ruger

Ruger

Ruger

Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
Smith & Wesson
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Shotguns
Canuck

Canuck
Churchill
C.IL.
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Hunt Group
Ithica
Maverick
Maverick
Mossberg
Norinco
Norinco
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
Remington
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& Barnsley
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Stevens
Winchester

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR RIFLES

928 Pistol w/ 1 Magazine (Italian Police Surplus)
Challenger 1 Semi Auto Pistol and 2 Barrels (USED)

4™ Gen Officers Model Match Double Action Revolver (USED)
Official Police Revolver (USED)

Commander's Model Stainless Steel 1911 Pistol (NEW)

75 Standard IPSC Two Tone Pistol w/ 2 magazines (USED) (was $999.95)

34 Gen 3 w/ 2 barrels and accessories (USED)

21 Gen 4 w/1 Magazine (LIKE NEW)

Model 922 White Camo (USED)

P30S Pistol (NEW)

M22 Pistol [Green, Camo or Black] (NEW)

Jericho 941F Steel Frame Pistol (USED)

Mark Il 22/45 Lite w/ 2 Magazines (LIKE NEW)

P85 MKIIR Semi-Auto Pistol w/ 1 Magazine (USED)
Super Blackhawk Revolver w/ 7.5” Barrel (NEW)

M&P .40S&W Range Kit with 3 Magazines (NEW)
M&P .40S&W with 3 Magazines (USED)

SDVE SD Pistol (NEW)

PPQ M2 Navy Range Kit w/ 2 Magazines (LIKE NEW)
M57 Tokarev Clone (Yugoslavian Surplus, Packed in Grease)

Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)
Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)

Pump Action Shotgun w/12.6” Barrel (NEW)

Model 674TD Pump Action Shotgun [30” Barrel, Full Choke] (USED)
Lazer XR Revolver Shotgun w/20” or 28” Barrel [Made in Turkey] (NEW)
Over/Under Shotgun w/ 30” Barrel [Made in Turkey] (NEW)

900 Semi-Auto Shotgun with 2 Barrels [26” Vented, 28” Reg] (USED)
88 Pump Action Shotgun [18.5” Barrel] (NEW)

88 Combo Shotgun [18.5, 28” Barrel] (NEW)

535 Pump Action [3 Barrel Set] (USED)

JW2000 Break Action Coach Gun (NEW)

YJ12-2 Pump Action Shotgun w/ 1 Magazine (NEW)

870 Express Pump Action Shotgun [Synthetic Stock] (NEW)

870 Express Pump Action Shotgun [Wooden Stock] (NEW)

870 Pump Action Shotgun, Laminate stock [Left-Handed] (USED)
870 Pump Action Shotgun, walnut stock [Left-Handed] (USED)

870 Wingmaster Pump Action Shotgun, Laminate stock (USED)
870 Wingmaster Pump Action Shotgun (USED)

1100 Semi-Auto Shotgun [30” Barrel] (USED)

1100 Semi-Auto Shotgun with 2x 30” Barrels (USED)

Break Action Side by Side Shotgun

Black Powder [30” Barrel, 1870s-1890s] (USED)

58AB Bolt-Action Shotgun with 2 Mags (USED)

320 Pump Action Shotgun with Pistol Grip & Heat Shield (NEW)
Super-X Model 1 Semi-Auto Full Trap Choke [30” Barrel] (USED)
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$499.95
$899.95
$1,899.95
$899.95
$1,599.95
$599.95
$999.95
$799.95
$399.95
$1,099.95
$399.95
$619.95
$499.95
$459.95
$979.95
$799.95
$599.95
$399.95
$799.95
$249.95

$699.95
$699.95
$299.95
$349.95
$799.95
$699.95
$499.95
$329.95
$399.95
$599.95
$369.95
$399.95
$479.95
$499.95
$399.95
$399.95
$299.90
$799.95
$799.95
$899.95

$399.95
$349.95
$319.95
$699.95



Rifles
Browning
C.IL.
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Enfield
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Kriss

Lee Enfield
Marlin
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Remington
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High Velocity Air Rifles

Norica

BLR Mag Fed Lever Action Rifle [20” Barrel] (USED)

830 (aka Savage 340) Bolt-Action Rifle (USED)

Expanse M4 Rifle [CE1000] (NEW)

Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle (USED)

Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle (USED)

Model 64 Rifle with wooden stock and scope (USED)

Model 75 Single Shot Bolt Action [27” Barrel] (USED)

Mauser Bolt Action Rifle w/20" Husqgvarna Barrel, Scope, & Sling (USED)
P14 Bolt-Action Rifle [Sporterized] (USED)

Trombone Pump Action Rifle Takedown Model (USED)

Big Boy Mare’s Leg Lever Action Rifle (AS NEW)

HOO09B Lever Action Brass

JR Carbine Takedown Model or Keymod Rail (NEW)

Vector Gen 1 CRB Folding Stock Carbine with 1 Magazine (USED)
Sporterized No4 Mk1 ROF Maltby 7/43 (USED)

781 Bolt Action Repeater with Scope and Attachments (USED)
1895 GBL Rifle [18.5” Barrel] (NEW)

715T Semi Auto Rifle w/ 1 Magazine (USED)

4x4 Mariner Bolt Action Rifle w/ Syn Stock [24” Barrel] (NEW)

4x4 Mariner Rifle w/ Syn Stock, llluminated 4-16 scope (USED)
Patriot Bolt Action Rifle w/ Syn Stock & Vortex Scope [22” Barrel] (NEW)
Parker Hale 1200c "Super Clip" Model (USED)

Safari Super Bolt Action with Bushnell Scope (USED)

Remington 597 Semi Auto Rifle with Archangel Stock (USED)
Mosin Nagant Scout Rifle w/2-7x32mm scope [20” Barrel] (USED)
SKS w/ Non-Laminated Stock (New Military Surplus)

SKS with Tapco stock and Magazine (USED)

Axis Bolt Action w/ Bushnell scope [22” Barrel] (USED)

Axis XP Bolt Action w/ Bushnell scope (USED)

Axis XP Bolt Action, Stainless Steel w/ Bushnell scope (USED)
Axis XP Bolt Action, Mossy Oak Finish w/ Bushnell scope (USED)
Model 64 Rifle with Compensator [Made in Canada] (NEW)

Model 64 Rifle with Scope [Made in Canada] (USED)

Model 64 Rifle [Left Handed] (USED)

Long Range Hunter w/ accustock and BSA 4-12x40mm scope (USED)
Model 67 Bolt Action Rifle Single Shot (USED)

Model 67 Bolt Action Rifle Single Shot (USED)

Model 69A Bolt Action Repeater with 2 Mags [25” Barrel] (USED)
Model 94 Lever Action Rifle [1913 Model] (USED)

Model 94 Lever Action Rifle [1936 Model] Near Mint, Orig Bluing (USED)
Model 94 Lever Action Rifle [1969 Model] (USED)

Precision Air Rifle with scope (NEW) 625 ft/sec PAL required

We have Canadian made North Eastern Arms AR-15s in .300AAC, and 5.56mm/.223 from

.308 WIN
.30-30
.223/5.56mm
.22 S/L/LR
.22 S/L/LR
221LR

22LR

.308 WIN

.303 British
221

.357 MAG/.38 SPL

.30-30 Win
.45 ACP

.45 ACP
.303 British
22 LR
45-70

22 LR

.270 WIN
.30-06 SRNG
.243 WIN
.270 WIN
.308 N.Mag
22 LR
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$899.95
$499.95
$999.95
$199.95
$229.95
$199.95
$249.95
$599.95
$299.95
$1,199.95
$1,199.95
$1,099.95
$999.95
$1,599.95
$299.95
$499.95
$899.95
$249.95
$499.95
$549.95
$599.95
$599.95
$599.95
$349.99
$499.95
$279.95
$499.95
$399.95
$399.95
$449.95
$399.95
$249.95
$189.99
$199.95
$499.95
$299.95
$299.95
$549.95
$899.95
$2,699.95
$799.95

$199.95
$1049-$1299
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