Island Collateral & Sales Firearms Inventory List

Pistols			
Beretta	92S Pistol w/ 1 Magazine (Italian Police Surplus)	9mm	\$499.95
Browning	Challenger 1 Semi Auto Pistol and 2 Barrels (USED)	.22 LR	\$899.95
Colt	4 th Gen Officers Model Match Double Action Revolver (USED)	.22 LR	\$1,899.95
Colt	Official Police Revolver (USED)	.22 LR	\$899.95
Colt	Commander's Model Stainless Steel 1911 Pistol (NEW)	.45 ACP	\$1,599.95
CZ	75 Standard IPSC Two Tone Pistol w/ 2 magazines (USED) (was \$999.95)	.40 S&W	\$599.95
Glock	34 Gen 3 w/ 2 barrels and accessories (USED)	9mm	\$999.95
Glock	21 Gen 4 w/1 Magazine (LIKE NEW)	.45 ACP	\$799.95
GSG	Model 922 White Camo (USED)	.22 LR HV	\$399.95
Heckler & Koch	P30S Pistol (NEW)	9mm	\$1,099.95
ISSC	M22 Pistol [Green, Camo or Black] (NEW)	.22 LR	\$399.95
IWI	Jericho 941F Steel Frame Pistol (USED)	.40 S&W	\$619.95
Ruger	Mark III 22/45 Lite w/ 2 Magazines (LIKÉ NEW)	.22 LR	\$499.95
Ruger	P85 MKIIR Semi-Auto Pistol w/ 1 Magazine (USED)	9mm	\$459.95
Ruger	Super Blackhawk Revolver w/ 7.5" Barrel (NEW)	.44 MAG/.44 SPL	\$979.95
Smith & Wesson	M&P .40S&W Range Kit with 3 Magazines (NEW)	.40 S&W	\$799.95
Smith & Wesson	M&P .40S&W with 3 Magazines (USED)	.40 S&W	\$599.95
Smith & Wesson	SDVE SD Pistol (NEW)	9mm	\$399.95
Walther	PPQ M2 Navy Range Kit w/ 2 Magazines (LIKE NEW)	9mm	\$799.95
Zastava	M57 Tokarev Clone (Yugoslavian Surplus, Packed in Grease)	7.62x25mm	\$249.95
<u>Shotguns</u>	0 // 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0 / 0	40	4000.05
Canuck	Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)	12 gauge	\$699.95
Canuck	Over/Under Shotgun with 5 Chokes [Made in Turkey] (NEW)	20 gauge	\$699.95
Churchill C.I.L.	Pump Action Shotgun w/12.6" Barrel (NEW)	12 gauge, 3"	\$299.95
Francolin Arms	Model 674TD Pump Action Shotgun [30" Barrel, Full Choke] (USED) Lazer XR Revolver Shotgun w/20" or 28" Barrel [Made in Turkey] (NEW)	12 gauge .410 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$349.95 \$799.95
Hunt Group	Over/Under Shotgun w/ 30" Barrel [Made in Turkey] (NEW)	12 gauge or 20 gauge	\$699.95
Ithica	900 Semi-Auto Shotgun with 2 Barrels [26" Vented, 28" Reg] (USED)	12 gauge of 20 gauge 12 gauge, 2 3/4"	\$499.95
Maverick	88 Pump Action Shotgun [18.5" Barrel] (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$329.95
Maverick	88 Combo Shotgun [18.5, 28" Barrel] (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$399.95
Mossberg	535 Pump Action [3 Barrel Set] (USED)	12 gauge, 2 3/4 , 3 12 gauge, 3 1/2"	\$599.95
Norinco	JW2000 Break Action Coach Gun (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4"	\$369.95
Norinco	YJ12-2 Pump Action Shotgun w/ 1 Magazine (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4"	\$399.95
Remington	870 Express Pump Action Shotgun [Synthetic Stock] (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$479.95
Remington	870 Express Pump Action Shotgun [Wooden Stock] (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$499.95
Remington	870 Pump Action Shotgun, Laminate stock [Left-Handed] (USED)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$399.95
Remington	870 Pump Action Shotgun, walnut stock [Left-Handed] (USED)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$399.95
Remington	870 Wingmaster Pump Action Shotgun, Laminate stock (USED)	12 gauge, 2 3/4", 3"	\$299.90
Remington	870 Wingmaster Pump Action Shotgun (USED)	20 gauge, 2 3/4" , 3"	\$799.95
Remington	1100 Semi-Auto Shotgun [30" Barrel] (USED)	12 gauge 2 3/4"	\$799.95
Remington	1100 Semi-Auto Shotgun with 2x 30" Barrels (USED)	12 gauge, 3" Magnum	\$899.95
Reynolds, Wadsworth,			
& Barnsley	Black Powder [30" Barrel, 1870s-1890s] (USED)	12 gauge	\$399.95
Stevens	58AB Bolt-Action Shotgun with 2 Mags (USED)	.410 gauge 2 1/2", 3"	\$349.95
Stevens	320 Pump Action Shotgun with Pistol Grip & Heat Shield (NEW)	12 gauge, 2 3/4"	\$319.95
Winchester	Super-X Model 1 Semi-Auto Full Trap Choke [30" Barrel] (USED)	12 gauge, 2 3/4"	\$699.95

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR RIFLES

Rifles					
Browning	BLR Mag Fed Lever Action Rifle [20" Barrel] (USED)	.308 WIN	\$899.95		
C.I.L.	830 (aka Savage 340) Bolt-Action Rifle (USED)	.30-30	\$499.95		
Colt	Expanse M4 Rifle [CE1000] (NEW)	.223 / 5.56mm	\$999.95		
Cooey	Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle (USED)	.22 S/L/LR	\$199.95		
,					
Cooey	Model 39 Bolt Action Rifle (USED)	.22 S/L/LR	\$229.95		
Cooey	Model 64 Rifle with wooden stock and scope (USED)	.22 LR	\$199.95		
Cooey	Model 75 Single Shot Bolt Action [27" Barrel] (USED)	.22 LR	\$249.95		
Custom	Mauser Bolt Action Rifle w/20" Husqvarna Barrel, Scope, & Sling (USED)	.308 WIN	\$599.95		
Enfield	P14 Bolt-Action Rifle [Sporterized] (USED)	.303 British	\$299.95		
FN Browning	Trombone Pump Action Rifle Takedown Model (USED)	.22L	\$1,199.95		
Henry	Big Boy Mare's Leg Lever Action Rifle (AS NEW)	.357 MAG/.38 SPL	\$1,199.95		
Henry	H009B Lever Action Brass	.30-30 Win	\$1,099.95		
Just Right	JR Carbine Takedown Model or Keymod Rail (NEW)	.45 ACP	\$999.95		
Kriss	Vector Gen 1 CRB Folding Stock Carbine with 1 Magazine (USED)	.45 ACP	\$1,599.95		
Lee Enfield	Sporterized No4 Mk1 ROF Maltby 7/43 (USED)	.303 British	\$299.95		
Marlin	781 Bolt Action Repeater with Scope and Attachments (USED)	.22 LR	\$499.95		
Marlin	1895 GBL Rifle [18.5" Barrel] (NEW)	.45-70	\$899.95		
Mossberg	715T Semi Auto Rifle w/ 1 Magazine (USED)	.22 LR	\$249.95		
Mossberg	4x4 Mariner Bolt Action Rifle w/ Syn Stock [24" Barrel] (NEW)	.270 WIN	\$499.95		
Mossberg	4x4 Mariner Bille w/ Syn Stock, Illuminated 4-16 scope (USED)	.30-06 SRNG	\$549.95		
J					
Mossberg	Patriot Bolt Action Rifle w/ Syn Stock & Vortex Scope [22" Barrel] (NEW)	.243 WIN	\$599.95 \$500.05		
Parker Hale	Parker Hale 1200c "Super Clip" Model (USED)	.270 WIN	\$599.95		
Parker Hale	Safari Super Bolt Action with Bushnell Scope (USED)	.308 N.Mag	\$599.95		
Remington	Remington 597 Semi Auto Rifle with Archangel Stock (USED)	22 LR	\$349.99		
Russian	Mosin Nagant Scout Rifle w/2-7x32mm scope [20" Barrel] (USED)	7.62x5R	\$499.95		
Russian	SKS w/ Non-Laminated Stock (New Military Surplus)	7.62x39mm	\$279.95		
Russian	SKS with Tapco stock and Magazine (USED)	7.62x39mm	\$499.95		
Savage	Axis Bolt Action w/ Bushnell scope [22" Barrel] (USED)	22-250 REM	\$399.95		
Savage	Axis XP Bolt Action w/ Bushnell scope (USED)	30-06 SPRG	\$399.95		
Savage	Axis XP Bolt Action, Stainless Steel w/ Bushnell scope (USED)	.243 Win	\$449.95		
Savage	Axis XP Bolt Action, Mossy Oak Finish w/ Bushnell scope (USED)	.243 Win	\$399.95		
Savage	Model 64 Rifle with Compensator [Made in Canada] (NEW)	.22 LR	\$249.95		
Savage	Model 64 Rifle with Scope [Made in Canada] (USED)	.22 LR	\$189.99		
Savage	Model 64 Rifle [Left Handed] (USED)	.22 LR	\$199.95		
Savage	Long Range Hunter w/ accustock and BSA 4-12x40mm scope (USED)	.300 WIN MAG	\$499.95		
Winchester	Model 67 Bolt Action Rifle Single Shot (USED)	.22 S/L/LR	\$299.95		
Winchester	Model 67 Bolt Action Rifle Single Shot (USED)	.22 S/L/LR	\$299.95		
Winchester	Model 69A Bolt Action Repeater with 2 Mags [25" Barrel] (USED)	.22 S/L/LR .22 S/L/LR	\$549.95		
	Model 04 Lever Action Rifle (1042 Model) (1955)				
Winchester	Model 94 Lever Action Rifle [1913 Model] (USED)	.30-30	\$899.95		
Winchester	Model 94 Lever Action Rifle [1936 Model] Near Mint, Orig Bluing (USED)	.30-30	\$2,699.95		
Winchester	Model 94 Lever Action Rifle [1969 Model] (USED)	.30-30	\$799.95		
High Velocity Air Rifles					
Norica	Precision Air Rifle with scope (NEW) 625 ft/sec PAL required	0.177	\$199.95		
			Ţ		
We have Canadian made North Eastern Arms AR-15s in .300AAC, and 5.56mm/.223 from \$1					